
Breakfast Menu
($ .50 Extra For Bagel)

Cold Sandwiches
(Choice of Hard Roll, Portuguese Roll, Sub Roll, Wrap, or Bread)

Available Toppings

Catering Available For All Occasions

Egg On Roll

Egg & Cheese *  
 w/ Bacon, Sausage, or Ham  Roll   $6.50   Wrap   $7.50
 w/Steak, Turkey or Pastrami  Roll   $7.50   Wrap   $8.50

(3) Egg Special, Home Fries & Toast *
 w/ Bacon, Sausage, or Ham

(3) Egg Omelet w/ Cheese, Home Fries & Toast *
 w/ Bacon, Sausage, or Ham

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
 w/ Butter

Home Fries       $3.95
Hash Brown       $1.50
Blueberry Mu�ns -- Toasted with Butter   $2.95
French Toast       $6.95

$3.50

$4.50

$7.95
$10.50

$8.25
$10.95

$3.25
$2.50

Co�ee,  Tea,  Green Tea,  Hot Chocolate
12 oz
$2.75

16 oz
$3.25

  Extra Egg or Egg Whites Available             On Sandwiches        $1.00 Extra 
   On Breakfast Platters        $1.00 Extra

Turkey & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Roast Beef & Cheese
Cappacola & Cheese
Prosciutto & Cheese
Italian Combo-Ham, Salami, Provolone, L & T, O&V 
Bologna & Cheese
Salami & Cheese
Pepperoni & Cheese
Sopressata & Cheese
Honey Turkey & Cheese
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad
Egg Salad

ROLL
$9.75
$9.75

$11.50
$9.75

$10.50
$9.95
$7.95
$9.25
$9.25

$10.50
$9.95

$10.50
$10.50

$7.50

SUB
$14.50
$14.50
$16.95
$13.50
$15.95
$14.50
$11.50
$12.95
$12.95
$14.95
$14.95
$15.95
$15.95
$10.50

Hot Sandwiches

Chicken Parmigiano
Hot Roast Beef w/ Cheese & Gravy
Meatball Parmigiano
Chicken Cutlet
Steak w/ Cheese
Pastrami w/ Cheese
Sausage & Peppers
Sausage Parmigiano
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken Philly
 w/ Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms
BLT
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled Cheese
Bu�alo Chicken Wrap w/Lettuce

ROLL
$10.95
$11.95

$7.95
$10.75
$10.95
$11.95

$9.95
$9.95

$10.95
$10.95

$10.95
$11.95

$7.95
$11.95

SUB
$15.95
$16.95
$12.95
$14.95
$15.95
$15.95
$13.95
$13.95
$15.95
$15.95

$15.95

Lettuce & Tomatoes
Hot Peppers
Roasted Peppers
Fried Onions
Fried Peppers
Extra Cheese
Fresh Mozzarella
Sun Dried Tomatoes
Broccoli Rabe
Bacon
Avocado

Pickles      
Olives
Red Onions

ROLL
$ .25
$ .25
$ .25
$ .25
$ .25
$ .50

$2.00
$ .50

 $2.00
 $1.50
$2.00

 $ .25
 $ .25
 $ .25

SUB
$ .50
$ .50
$. 50
$ .50
$ .50

$1.00
$3.50
$1.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00

 $ .50
 $ .50
 $ .50

Hot & Cold Sides

COLD
Potato Salad
Tuna Macaroni Salad
Cole Slaw
Fresh Tomato & Basil Pasta Salad

SMALL
CONTAINER

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

PER 
POUND

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$10.99

HOT
French Fries
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread w/ Mozzarella
Fried Mozzarella (4 or 8)
Side Meatball (each)

SMALL
$3.50
$4.50
$2.95
$3.95
$4.95
$5.95

LARGE

$3.95
$4.95
$8.95

* Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh, or eggs
reduces the risk of foodborne illness.

*Cooked to order

 *

We Deliver Through

Serving Breakfast Platters until 10:30am


